DOSSARD
1 923
2 917
3 921
4 905
5 922
6 918
7 909
8 913
9 911
10 912
11 924
12 904
13 920
14 906
15 901
16 908
17 900

NOM
MOUTON
BOUNHOURET
GIRONELL
PUMAIN
PONS
NAULIN
LOMBARDO
PERRIN
LIVIER
LIVIER
HARTMANN
DHOMBRES
ATHANASE
PICHON
GALTIER
LOMBARDO
LATCHFORD

PRENOM
SYLVAIN
GILLES
LORIS
MATHILDE
LILIAN
CANDIDE
MARGOT
CAMILLE
DORIAN
AMAURY
BERTRAND
ELODIE
SOPHIE
PICHON
JEROME
CARINE
KERRY

SEXE /sx
M| 1
M| 2
M| 3
Fl1
M| 4
M| 5
F |2
M| 6
M| 7
M| 8
M| 9
F |3
F | 4
F |5
M | 10
F |6
F |7

Format XS SOLO

CAT Jcat CLUB

Vi
V3
Ml
s1
V2
M
Ju
S3
sa
S3
va
s1
V3
Vi
V3
V2
va

Triathlon Club Lauragais
MURET TRI
AASS Agde

TRIATHLON CATALAN

P RPN R RPNRNRRRPRNRRRRR
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Vit. TEMPS
9,7 00:30:48
8,8 00:34:05
8,1 00:36:54
7,4 00:40:21
7,4 00:40:31
7.4 00:40:32
7,1 00:42:31
6,6 00:45:32
6,6 00:45:32
6,5 00:46:15
6,2 00:48:16
6,1 00:48:54
57 00:52:22
57 00:52:38
54 00:55:45
54 00:55:46
5,0 01:00:12
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